All Permits issued previous month

Permit Date

July 1, 2024

July 1, 2024

July 2, 2024

July 2, 2024

July 2, 2024

July 2, 2024

July 2, 2024

July 2, 2024

July 3, 2024

July 5, 2024

July 8, 2024

July 10, 2024

July 10, 2024

July 10, 2024

Permit
Number

24-0245

24-0246

24-0247

24-0250

24-0252

24-0251

24-0248

24-0249

24-0253

24-0254

24-0255

24-0256

24-0257

24-0258

Location

333 WILLOW
BEND DR

917 LAKE ST

700 VAIL DR

1124 SIOUX
AVE

724 JACKSON
TRAIL

433 JONA GOLD

CT

311 ADAMS ST
W

2129 RIDGE RD

525 HOPE ST S

909 MAIN W

5358 BUCKEYE
PASS

309N

SHAWNEE BLVD

2684 BRAUN
DR

416 KATE ST

Owner Name

MICHELE
SEABAUGH

BROWN

KYNDLE B ETAL

BUCHER DENIS
C & SHARON L
TRUST

WINTERS DAVID
& TONYA ET UX

STATLER PETER

L & JUDY K
TRUST

KELLER KEITH R

& MARY E ET
UX &
BERTRAND
BLYTHE N

WHALEY
STEPHEN D &
PAMELA W ET
UXx

MCMAR
ENTERPRISES
LLC

CITY OF
JACKSON

BRUMBAUGH
LINDY

HEURING
RICKEY & JAN
ET UX

ENDERLE SCOT
& WHITNEY ET
Ux

GODWIN
SAMUEL C &
NELLETTA J ET
Ux

SANDERS JANET

LEA

Owner
Address

333 WILLOW
BEND DR
JACKSON, MO
63755

917 LAKE ST
JACKSON, MO
63755

700 VAIL DR
JACKSON, MO
63755

1124 SIOUX
AVE JACKSON,
MO 63755

724 JACKSON

TRAIL JACKSON,

MO 63755

433 JONA GOLD

CT JACKSON,
MO 63755

311 W ADAMS
ST JACKSON,
MO 63755

2129 RIDGE RD

JACKSON, MO
63755

101 COURT ST
JACKSON, MO
63755

208 ELLIOTT
CHAFFEE, MO
63740

487
WHISPERING

LAKE DR SANTA

RSA BCH, FL
32459-4293

1568 COUNTY
ROAD 510 OAK
RIDGE, MO
63769-5464

2684 BRAUN
JACKSON, MO
63755-0000

416 KATE ST
JACKSON, MO
63755-0000

Permit Type

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Permit Use

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Deck / Porch /
Patio

Fence

Remodel /
Addition

Deck / Porch /
Patio

Demolition

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Remodel /
Addition

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Project Value

$2,000

$1,600

$29,000

$3,000

$10,000

$7,485

$10,000

$0

$3,618,700

$350

$3,500

$0

$0

$0
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Permit Date

July 10, 2024

July 12, 2024

July 12, 2024

July 12, 2024

July 12, 2024

July 12, 2024

July 15, 2024

July 15, 2024

July 16, 2024

July 16, 2024

July 18, 2024

July 18, 2024

July 18, 2024

July 18, 2024

Permit
Number

24-0259

24-0263

24-0261

24-0260

24-0262

24-0264

24-0265

24-0266

24-0267

24-0268

24-0273

24-0270

24-0271

24-0272

Location

1331 BELAIR
DR

1607
BOXWOOD DR

5411 FLATROCK

TRACE

1327 OAK ST

5423 FLATROCK

TRACE

728 ROSAMUND

ST

1334 INDIAN
PKWY

515 JOHN ST

324 FRANCIS

DR

806 E
JEFFERSON ST

905 EAGLE DR

2797
RIDGEWAY DR

804 ASPEN DR

2519
CORTLAND DR

Owner Name

TALLY HILL
PROPERTIES
LLC

FIELDS
BRANDON &
KRISTIN ET UX

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY

LYNSEY
LOCKWOOD

LUCKY 13
INVESTMENTS
LLC

ENDERLE SCOT
& WHITNEY ET
UXx

LIFE FORCE
INVESTMENTS
LLC

PRUETT LINDA
K

SHANK JAMES A

& JACQUELINE
GOHN ET UX

SMITH CARMEN
E

HUSKEY JAMMIE

A & AMY J ET
ux

SKELTON
ALEXANDER &
LAUREN ET UX

RINEY JOHN W

& CATHERINE H

ET UX

CHILDERS LUKE

& RACQUEL ET
Ux

Owner
Address

540
CLOVERDALE
RANCH RD CPE
GIRARDEAU,
MO 63701-3443

1607
BOXWOOD DR
JACKSON, MO
63755

902 S
KINGSHIGHWAY
SIKESTON MO
63801

1327 OAK ST
JACKSON, MO
63755

2681 E MAIN ST
JACKSON, MO
63755

1568 COUNTY
ROAD 510 OAK
RIDGE, MO
63769-5464

1417 N MOUNT
AUBURN RD
CPE
GIRARDEAU,
MO 63701-2171

515 JOHN ST
JACKSON, MO
63755-0000

324 FRANCIS
JACKSON, MO
63755-0000

806 E
JEFFERSON ST
JACKSON, MO
63755-2227

905 EAGLE DR
JACKSON, MO
63755

2797
RIDGEWAY DR
JACKSON, MO
63755-0000

804 ASPEN
JACKSON, MO
63755-0000

2519
CORTLAND DR
JACKSON, MO
63755-3155

Permit Type

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Permit Use

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Pool / Spa

New Single
Family
Residential

Fence

New Single
Family
Residential

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Street Cut /
Right-of-Way
Excavation

Street Cut /
Right-of-Way
Excavation

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Deck / Porch /
Patio

Deck / Porch /
Patio

Fence

Remodel /
Addition

Project Value

$9,400

$8,000

$295,000

$3,000

$175,000

$0

$5,000

$5,000

$1,000

$800

$14,000

$15,000

$8,175

$5,000
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Permit Date

July 19, 2024

July 19, 2024

July 19, 2024

July 23, 2024

July 23, 2024

July 25, 2024

July 26, 2024

July 26, 2024

July 26, 2024

July 26, 2024

July 26, 2024

July 29, 2024

July 29, 2024

Permit
Number

24-0276

24-0275

24-0274

24-0277

24-0278

24-0279

24-0283

24-0282

24-0281

24-0280

24-0284

24-0287

24-0285

Location

113 S HIGH ST

525
CHARLOTTE CT

810 E JACKSON
BLVD

301 HOPE N

325 N WEST LN

Trussworks
Blvd

4021 CHAPEL
RIDGE DR

1015 ODUS DR

1302 BRANDOM

ST

430 JONA GOLD

CT

OLD ORCHARD
TOWNHOMES

2860
TRUSSWORKS
BLVD

WHITE OAK

Owner Name

ELFRINK FAMILY

INVESTMENTS
LLC

RILEY JARED D

MA SALES LLC

TILGHMAN
ROSS E &
NICHOLETTE M
ET UX

SEABAUGH
MICHAEL A &
ANGELA S ET
UXx

Trussworks
Manufacturing

KENNY LINCOLN
CONSTRUCTION

LLC

KOENIG JEREMY

S

YELLOW
WEAVERS LLC
&PJS
INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES
LLC

ECK ROBERT L
& PEARL L ET
ux

FRUITLAND
INVESTMENTS,
LLC & LYNDON
PROPERTIES,
LLC

TRUSSWORKS
REALTY
MISSOURI LLC

CLIFTON
RONALD W &
PATRICIA A ET
ux

Owner
Address

4536 STATE
HIGHWAY Y
JACKSON, MO
63755-7603

525
CHARLOTTE CT
JACKSON, MO
63755-0000

2383S
FARMINGTON
JACKSON, MO
63755-0000

301 N HOPE ST
JACKSON, MO
63755-0000

325 N WEST
LANE JACKSON,
MO 63755-0000

396 LINCOLN
CREST
BURFORDVILLE
MO 63739

1015 ODUS
JACKSON, MO
63755-0000

PO BOX 476
JACKSON, MO
63755-0476

430 JONA GOLD
CT JACKSON,
MO 63755-3154

26806 STATE
HWY B MARBLE
HILL MO 63764

17251 Kachina
Cove College
Station, TX
77845

2906 PARK
WEST HTS CPE
GIRARDEAU,
MO 63703-5006

Permit Type

Commercial

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Grading

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Application

Commercial

Residential

Permit Use

Sign

Fence

Street Cut /
Right-of-way
Excavation

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Accessory
Building

Grading

New Single
Family
Residential

Driveway /
Sidewalk /
Parking Lot

Deck / Porch /
Patio

Deck / Porch /
Patio

Subdivision -
Final

New Building

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Project Value

$9,000

$500

$5,000

$0

$2,000

$0

$265,000

$4,200

$3,800

$1,800

$0

$5,000,000

$500
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Permit Date

July 29, 2024

July 31, 2024

43 Permits

Permit
Number

24-0286

24-0288

Location

137 PLEASANT

LAKE CT

515
CRESTWOOD
DR

Owner Name

JUERGENS
JOSHUA &

DAYSHA ET UX

TRUE ROOTS
001 LLC

Owner
Address

Permit Type

137 PLEASANT Residential

LAKE CT
JACKSON, MO
63755-6864

236 HICKORY
CREEK LN
JACKSON, MO
63755-8789

Residential

Permit Use

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Project Value

$4,200

$4,000

$9,530,010.34
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