

**All Permits issued previous month**

Permit Date	Permit Number	Location	Owner Name	Owner Address	Permit Type	Permit Use	Project Value
July 1, 2024	24-0245	333 WILLOW BEND DR	MICHELE SEABAUGH	333 WILLOW BEND DR JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$2,000
July 1, 2024	24-0246	917 LAKE ST	BROWN KYNDLE B ET AL	917 LAKE ST JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$1,600
July 2, 2024	24-0247	700 VAIL DR	BUCHER DENIS C & SHARON L TRUST	700 VAIL DR JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Deck / Porch / Patio	\$29,000
July 2, 2024	24-0250	1124 SIOUX AVE	WINTERS DAVID & TONYA ET UX	1124 SIOUX AVE JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Fence	\$3,000
July 2, 2024	24-0252	724 JACKSON TRAIL	STATLER PETER L & JUDY K TRUST	724 JACKSON TRAIL JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Remodel / Addition	\$10,000
July 2, 2024	24-0251	433 JONA GOLD CT	KELLER KEITH R & MARY E ET UX & BERTRAND BLYTHE N	433 JONA GOLD CT JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Deck / Porch / Patio	\$7,485
July 2, 2024	24-0248	311 ADAMS ST W	WHALEY STEPHEN D & PAMELA W ET UX	311 W ADAMS ST JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Demolition	\$10,000
July 2, 2024	24-0249	2129 RIDGE RD	MCMAR ENTERPRISES LLC	2129 RIDGE RD JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$0
July 3, 2024	24-0253	525 HOPE ST S	CITY OF JACKSON	101 COURT ST JACKSON, MO 63755	Commercial	Remodel / Addition	\$3,618,700
July 5, 2024	24-0254	909 MAIN W	BRUMBAUGH LINDY	208 ELLIOTT CHAFFEE, MO 63740	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$350
July 8, 2024	24-0255	5358 BUCKEYE PASS	HEURING RICKEY & JAN ET UX	487 WHISPERING LAKE DR SANTA RSA BCH, FL 32459-4293	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$3,500
July 10, 2024	24-0256	309 N SHAWNEE BLVD	ENDERLE SCOT & WHITNEY ET UX	1568 COUNTY ROAD 510 OAK RIDGE, MO 63769-5464	Residential	Demolition	\$0
July 10, 2024	24-0257	2684 BRAUN DR	GODWIN SAMUEL C & NELLETTA J ET UX	2684 BRAUN JACKSON, MO 63755-0000	Residential	Demolition	\$0
July 10, 2024	24-0258	416 KATE ST	SANDERS JANET LEA	416 KATE ST JACKSON, MO 63755-0000	Residential	Demolition	\$0



Permit Date	Permit Number	Location	Owner Name	Owner Address	Permit Type	Permit Use	Project Value
July 10, 2024	24-0259	1331 BELAIR DR	TALLY HILL PROPERTIES LLC	540 CLOVERDALE RANCH RD CPE GIRARDEAU, MO 63701-3443	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$9,400
July 12, 2024	24-0263	1607 BOXWOOD DR	FIELDS BRANDON & KRISTIN ET UX	1607 BOXWOOD DR JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Pool / Spa	\$8,000
July 12, 2024	24-0261	5411 FLATROCK TRACE	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	902 S KINGSHIGHWAY SIKESTON MO 63801	Residential	New Single Family Residential	\$295,000
July 12, 2024	24-0260	1327 OAK ST	LYNSEY LOCKWOOD	1327 OAK ST JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Fence	\$3,000
July 12, 2024	24-0262	5423 FLATROCK TRACE	LUCKY 13 INVESTMENTS LLC	2681 E MAIN ST JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	New Single Family Residential	\$175,000
July 12, 2024	24-0264	728 ROSAMUND ST	ENDERLE SCOT & WHITNEY ET UX	1568 COUNTY ROAD 510 OAK RIDGE, MO 63769-5464	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$0
July 15, 2024	24-0265	1334 INDIAN PKWY	LIFE FORCE INVESTMENTS LLC	1417 N MOUNT AUBURN RD CPE GIRARDEAU, MO 63701-2171	Residential	Street Cut / Right-of-Way Excavation	\$5,000
July 15, 2024	24-0266	515 JOHN ST	PRUETT LINDA K	515 JOHN ST JACKSON, MO 63755-0000	Residential	Street Cut / Right-of-Way Excavation	\$5,000
July 16, 2024	24-0267	324 FRANCIS DR	SHANK JAMES A & JACQUELINE GOHN ET UX	324 FRANCIS JACKSON, MO 63755-0000	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$1,000
July 16, 2024	24-0268	806 E JEFFERSON ST	SMITH CARMEN E	806 E JEFFERSON ST JACKSON, MO 63755-2227	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$800
July 18, 2024	24-0273	905 EAGLE DR	HUSKEY JAMMIE A & AMY J ET UX	905 EAGLE DR JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Deck / Porch / Patio	\$14,000
July 18, 2024	24-0270	2797 RIDGEWAY DR	SKELTON ALEXANDER & LAUREN ET UX	2797 RIDGEWAY DR JACKSON, MO 63755-0000	Residential	Deck / Porch / Patio	\$15,000
July 18, 2024	24-0271	804 ASPEN DR	RINEY JOHN W & CATHERINE H ET UX	804 ASPEN JACKSON, MO 63755-0000	Residential	Fence	\$8,175
July 18, 2024	24-0272	2519 CORTLAND DR	CHILDESS LUKE & RACQUEL ET UX	2519 CORTLAND DR JACKSON, MO 63755-3155	Residential	Remodel / Addition	\$5,000



Permit Date	Permit Number	Location	Owner Name	Owner Address	Permit Type	Permit Use	Project Value
July 19, 2024	24-0276	113 S HIGH ST	ELFRINK FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC	4536 STATE HIGHWAY Y JACKSON, MO 63755-7603	Commercial	Sign	\$9,000
July 19, 2024	24-0275	525 CHARLOTTE CT	RILEY JARED D	525 CHARLOTTE CT JACKSON, MO 63755-0000	Residential	Fence	\$500
July 19, 2024	24-0274	810 E JACKSON BLVD	MA SALES LLC	2383 S FARMINGTON JACKSON, MO 63755-0000	Commercial	Street Cut / Right-of-way Excavation	\$5,000
July 23, 2024	24-0277	301 HOPE N	TILGHMAN ROSS E & NICOLETTE M ET UX	301 N HOPE ST JACKSON, MO 63755-0000	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$0
July 23, 2024	24-0278	325 N WEST LN	SEABAUGH MICHAEL A & ANGELA S ET UX	325 N WEST LANE JACKSON, MO 63755-0000	Residential	Accessory Building	\$2,000
July 25, 2024	24-0279	Trussworks Blvd	Trussworks Manufacturing		Grading	Grading	\$0
July 26, 2024	24-0283	4021 CHAPEL RIDGE DR	KENNY LINCOLN CONSTRUCTION LLC	396 LINCOLN CREST BURFORDVILLE MO 63739	Residential	New Single Family Residential	\$265,000
July 26, 2024	24-0282	1015 ODUS DR	KOENIG JEREMY S	1015 ODUS JACKSON, MO 63755-0000	Residential	Driveway / Sidewalk / Parking Lot	\$4,200
July 26, 2024	24-0281	1302 BRANDON ST	YELLOW WEAVERS LLC & PJS INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC	PO BOX 476 JACKSON, MO 63755-0476	Residential	Deck / Porch / Patio	\$3,800
July 26, 2024	24-0280	430 JONA GOLD CT	ECK ROBERT L & PEARL L ET UX	430 JONA GOLD CT JACKSON, MO 63755-3154	Residential	Deck / Porch / Patio	\$1,800
July 26, 2024	24-0284	OLD ORCHARD TOWNHOMES	FRUITLAND INVESTMENTS, LLC & LYNDON PROPERTIES, LLC	26806 STATE HWY B MARBLE HILL MO 63764	Application	Subdivision - Final	\$0
July 29, 2024	24-0287	2860 TRUSSWORKS BLVD	TRUSSWORKS REALTY MISSOURI LLC	17251 Kachina Cove College Station, TX 77845	Commercial	New Building	\$5,000,000
July 29, 2024	24-0285	WHITE OAK	CLIFTON RONALD W & PATRICIA A ET UX	2906 PARK WEST HTS CPE GIRARDEAU, MO 63703-5006	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$500



Permit Date	Permit Number	Location	Owner Name	Owner Address	Permit Type	Permit Use	Project Value
July 29, 2024	24-0286	137 PLEASANT LAKE CT	JUERGENS JOSHUA & DAYSHA ET UX	137 PLEASANT LAKE CT JACKSON, MO 63755-6864	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$4,200
July 31, 2024	24-0288	515 CRESTWOOD DR	TRUE ROOTS 001 LLC	236 HICKORY CREEK LN JACKSON, MO 63755-8789	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$4,000

43 Permits

\$9,530,010.34